North Star
Price List
Effective October 2015Effective October 2015
2015OctoberNSpricelistPMS274.qxp:2006NSPriceListPMS518.qxd  9/15/15  4:36 PM  Page 3
2015OctoberNSpricelistPMS274.qxp:2006NSPriceListPMS518.qxd  9/15/15  4:36 PM  Page 4
1
Instructions for OrderingInstructions for Ordering
Wholesale Distributors:: To place an order, contact your local North Star representative.

Softeners and Filters – DUPLEX
Commercial Products Cat. DCommercial Products Cat. D
Model Number Designations
Example (Softener) Example (Filter)
PA102S
Capacity/Size
Capacity x 10,000
Valve Size
1 = 1" Valve
2 = 2" Valve
Control
S = Single
D = Duplex
T = Triplex
Q = Quadplex
Tank Size
Tank diameter in inches
Valve Size
1 = 1" Valve
2 = 2" Valve
Control
S = Single T = Triplex
D = Duplex Q = Quadplex
PA172CS
Filter Type
C = Carbon G = Greensand
M = Multimedia X = All Purpose Filter
(no media)
Model # Part # List Price
PA071D 507101D 3,158.00
PA101D 510101D 4,638.00
PA131D 513101D 4,961.00
PA191D 519101D 6,605.00
PA251D 525101D 7,251.00
PA321D 532101D 7,897.00
PA121XD 12101XD 2,215.00
PA121CD 12101CD 2,667.00
PA121MD 12101MD 2,378.00
PA121GD 12101GD 2,833.00
PA171XD 17101XD 3,110.00
PA171CD 17101CD 4,046.00
Ships from MINNESOTA
2015OctoberNSpricelistPMS274.qxp:2006NSPriceListPMS518.qxd  9/15/15  4:36 PM  Page 11
8
Commercial Products (cont’d) Cat. DCommercial Products (cont’d) Cat. D
Professional Advantage Commercial 2"
Softeners and Filters – SINGLE
Model # Part # List Price
PA102S 510201S 4,853.00
PA132S 513201S 5,016.00
PA162S 516201S 5,266.00
PA192S 519201S 5,754.00
PA252S 525201S 6,043.00
PA322S 532201S 6,408.00
PA362S 536201S 9,629.00
PA452S 545201S 10,102.00
PA602S 560201S 12,212.00
PA172XS 17201XS 2,478.00
PA172CS 17201CS 3,982.00
PA172MS 17201MS 3,704.00
PA172GS 17201GS 4,175.00
PA242XS 24201XS 3,188.00
PA242CS 24201CS 4,941.00
PA242MS 24201MS 4,229.00
PA242GS 24201GS 5,112.00
PA30201CS 30201CS 8,336.00
PA30201MS 30201MS 6,480.00
PA30201GS 30201GS 7,370.00
PA36201CS 36201CS 10,284.00
Professional Advantage Commercial 2"
Softeners and Filters – DUPLEX*
Model # Part # List Price
PA102D 510201D 8,668.00